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CHEM5440-1 Bracher, Paul J. Bioorganic Chemistry response frequencies: Strongly Agree(4), Agree(0), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
1. Policies concerning assignments, tests, and grading were made clear at the ou Survey mean= 5.00, sdev= 0.00, responses= 4
tset of the course. Global mean= 4.32, sdev= 0.91, responses= 756
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(3), Neither Agree nor Disagree 9. The instructor was courteous and considerate.
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) 5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
Survey mean= 4.25, sdev= 0.50, responses= 4 trongly Disagree
Global mean= 4.45, sdev= 0.73, responses= 756 response frequencies: Strongly Agree(2), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
Survey mean= 4.50, sdev= 0.58, responses= 4
2. Test questions were related to assigments, lectures, or discussions. Global mean= 4.30, sdev= 0.87, responses= 756
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(3), Agree(1), Neither Agree nor Disagree 10. The instructor was accessible to students for individual help. (Answer only
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) if you sought out-of-class help)
Survey mean= 4.75, sdev= 0.50, responses= 4 5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
Global mean= 4.00, sdev= 0.96, responses= 755 trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(0), Disagree(1), Strongly Disagree(0)
3. The lecture and the text were coordinated. Survey mean= 3.75, sdev= 1.26, responses= 4
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S Global mean= 4.14, sdev= 0.88, responses= 641
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(1), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) 11. The instructor was prepared for his/her class.
Survey mean= 4.00, sdev= 0.82, responses= 4 5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
Global mean= 4.08, sdev= 0.92, responses= 756 trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(1), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
4. Visual aids (demonstrations, overheads, etc.) if used, were helpful. Survey mean= 4.00, sdev= 0.82, responses= 4
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S Global mean= 4.42, sdev= 0.75, responses= 756
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(2), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) 12. The instructor met his/her office hours. (Answer only if you sought out-of-c
Survey mean= 4.50, sdev= 0.58, responses= 4 lass help)
Global mean= 4.05, sdev= 1.00, responses= 755 5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(2), Neither Agree nor Disagree
5. The course was well organized. (1), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S Survey mean= 4.00, sdev= 0.82, responses= 4
trongly Disagree Global mean=4.11, sdev= 0.87, responses= 571
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(1), Agree(1), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(1), Disagree(1), Strongly Disagree(0)
Survey mean= 3.50, sdev= 1.29, responses= 4 13. My overall evaluation of this instructor is
Global mean= 4.04, sdev= 0.95, responses= 755 5= Excellent, 4= Very Good, 3= Good, 2= Fair, 1= Poor
response frequencies: Excellent(2), Very Good(1), Good(0), Fair(1), Poor(0)
Survey mean= 4.00, sdev= 1.41, responses= 4
6. Students were encouraged to ask questions. Global mean= 3.86, sdev= 1.14, responses= 755
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
trongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(3), Agree(1), Neither Agree nor Disagree
(0), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) Additional Comments
Survey mean= 4.75, sdev= 0.50, responses= 4
Global mean= 3.94, sdev= 1.08, responses= 755 --Homework assignments that were laid out in the syllabus was never given to the
class. Class material was not posted in a timely fashion 50% of the time. Going
into the final | don’t have a solid idea of what my grade is due to the lack of
7. The lecture contributed to my understanding of the subject material. homework (40% of final grade).
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S —-Dr. Bracher clearly knows his stuff and showed a genuine interest in his cours
trongly Disagree e and his students. He made the class engaging and educational, breaking difficu
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(2), Agree(1), Neither Agree nor Disagree It concepts down to their basics so even those without a great organic backgroun
(1), Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) d could keep up. So far this is the course | have enjoyed the most and learned t
Survey mean= 4.25, sdev= 0.96, responses= 4 he most here at at SLU. The only thing that could make the class better would be
Global mean= 3.87, sdev=1.12, responses= 755 a little more guidance on individual performance in the course (and maybe a lit
tle more preparation). With that being said, still a great course that I've grea
tly enjoyed and the best course I've had so far.
8. The instructor showed interest and enthusiasm in teaching this course.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 2= Disagree, 1= S
trongly Disagree
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